Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 46
2023-12-08 - 15:26

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
YOB 2008 - 2010

=

KAFTANIKAITE, Ugne
KALEDAITE, Ugne

3. AMBRULAITYTE, Augustina
4. KORSAKAITE, Glorija

5. FILIPAVICIUTE, Ugne

6. TANKELEVICIUTE, Ariele
7. MAROZ, Daria

8. KAMARAUSKAITE, Amelija
9. ZIEMYTE, Vytaute

10. JUREVICIUTE, Melani

11. GRIGAITE, Ruta

12. ALEKSEJEVAITE, Ksenija
13. ENDZELYTE, Jogaile

14. ZADNEPROVSKYTE, Adriana
15. JAKSTONYTE, Laura

16. JAKIMCIKAITE, Karina

17. BARANOVAITE, Rugile
18. VOLUNGEVICIUTE, Dite
19. CIZAUSKAITE, Auguste
20. ROLSKYTE, Gabija

21. ARLINSKAITE, Migle

22. PARULYTE, Deimante

23. PETRONYTE, Deimante
24. GREBLIKAITE, Rusne

25. CIPINYTE, Mante

26. ZAGURSKYTE, Taja

27. STANISLAUSKAITE, Meida
28. ACAITE, Viktorija

YOB 2011

JACEVICIUTE, Rusne
PAKALNISKYTE, Smilte
LAURINAVIEIUTE, Salomeja
BUTENAITE, Nora
ANDRULYTE, Saule
VALIKONYTE, Meta
LEIBERYTE, Fausta
AUKSTUOLYTE, Emile
GLUOKSNYTE, Medeina
10. ABRACINSKAITE, Ugne
11. RUKSTELE, Rasa

12. LIORENTAITE, Liepa
13. BESEVICIUTE, Vaiva
14. SASNAUSKAITE, Ineta
15. BROWN, Abigail Amelie
16. MURNIKOVA, Adriana

©oNo M~ WNE

YB

10 Kauno PM

10 Kauno SM Startas
10 Sostines SC

10  Elektrenu sav. SC
10 Sostines SC

09 Varenos SC

09 Sostines SC

09 Varenos SC

08 Sostines SC

10 Kauno SM Startas
10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

09 Kauno PM

10 Kauno PM

10  Druskininku SC
10  Anyksciu KKSC
10 Kauno SM Startas
10 Kauno SM Startas
09 Alytaus SRC

10 Kauno PM

10 Sostines SC

10 SM Griasutinis

09 Alytaus SRC

10 Kaisiadoriu SSC
10 Sostines SC

11  Sostines SC

11  Kauno PM

11 Utenos DSC

11 Varenos SC

11  Sostines SC

11  Varenos SC

11  Marijampoles SC
11  Olimpo pradzia
11  Marijampoles SC
11  Marijampoles SC
11  Sostines SC

11  Marijampoles SC
11  Sostines SC

11 Druskininku SC
11 Druskininku SC
11  Sostines SC

Time

28.16
28.16
28.72
29.54
29.70
29.90
29.91
30.01
30.08
30.73
30.74
30.76
31.04
31.40
31.52
31.75
31.79
31.85
32.08
32.23
32.33
32.57
33.11
33.68
33.75
33.76
36.32
37.66

29.49
29.53
30.48
30.56
30.65
31.05
31.29
31.58
32.05
32.11
32.35
32.42
33.01
33.54
33.75
34.63

Pts

539
539
508
467
460
451
450
446
442
415
415
414
403
389
384
376
375
373
365
360
356
348
332
315
313
313
251
225

470
468
425
422
418
402
393
382
366
364
356
353
335
319
313
290

TDITOO00O0O0O0O0O0

TITOO0O0O0O0O0O00
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 46, Girls, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2011

Rank

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

KLUPSAITE, Gabija
GRIGAITE, Radvile
BRAZINSKAITE, leva
GREICIUTE, Agile
BAKANOVAITE, Austeja
BAGALIUNAITE, Migle
ANUSKEVICIUTE, Milita

GURSKAITE, Kotryna Laisve

YEVDOKIMOVA, Kira
GIRZOTAITE, Evita
MATULYTE, Guste
LESNEVSKYTE, Jone

YOB 2012

©o NG A~WNE

BUJOKAITE, Elinga
KORSAKAITE, Milita
AKELAITYTE, Deimante
ALISAUSKAITE, Iveta
DAKNYTE, Goda
SIMKUTE, Meda
SALCIUTE, Emilija
VEIVERYTE, Greta
SAVICKAITE, Severina
ZITKUTE, Lukne
KUCINSKAITE, Aiste
SKRITULSKAITE, Agota
JACEVICIUTE, Milda

YOB 2013

NGO A~WNE

DAINYTE, Ela
SKROBLAITE, Luka
SAIKAUSKAITE, Akvile
SAMUDYTE, Vasare
OLIFER, Nikol
SKILANDYTE, Vasare
SABLINSKAITE, Vanesa
GALKE, Lukne
DARASKEVICIUTE, Luka
GRIGONYTE, Lukne
GRABAUSKAITE, Paulina
SIMAITYTE, Tina
TRESKOVSKA, Melanija
KABELYTE, Auguste
ROTMANAITE, Dijana
VAITEKENAITE, Rugile
MIKAITYTE, Méta

YB

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

SM Griasutinis
Prienu KKSC
Kaisiadoriu SSC
SM Griasutinis
Elektrenu sav. SC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Alytaus SRC
Kaisiadoriu SSC
Sostines SC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Druskininku SC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Prienu KKSC
Sostines SC
Kauno PM
Anyksciu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Marijampoles SC
Radviliskio PB
Prienu KKSC
Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC
Alytaus SRC

Kauno SM Startas
Alytaus SRC
Kaisiadoriu SSC
Utenos DSC
Sostines SC
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Radviliskio PB
Prienu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Prienu KKSC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC

SM Griasutinis
Marijampoles SC

Time Pts
3531 273
3538 272
3555 268
3575 263
3591 260
36.16 254
36.26 252
36.31 251
36.57 246
3734 231
3741 230
4507 131
3265 346 Q
3395 308 Q
3508 279 Q
3558 267 Q
3562 266 Q
3593 259 Q
3831 214 Q
38.68 208 Q
3955 194 R
4065 179 R
4101 174
4115 173
4486 133
3314 331 Q
3454 292 Q
3479 286 Q
3493 282 Q
3526 275 Q
3571 264 Q
36.04 257 Q
3640 249 Q
36.72 243 R
3870 208 R
4152 168
4177 165
4207 161
4217 160
4228 159
4282 153
4462 135
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 46, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

2014 and younger

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

SARULYTE, Samanta
VAITKUTE, Vanesa
VINICKAITE, Ugne
HOVORKOVA, Jelyzavieta
STONKUTE, Margarita
KALASINSKAITE, Méta
LESNEVSKYTE, Paula
ZEKAITE, Saule
LEVICKAITE, Juste
LABAZINAITE, leva
BATULEVICIUTE, Migle
MESKYTE, Magdalena
SPUDYTE, Mingaile
KEBLYTE, Vilte
RAMANAUSKAITE, Paulina
KUTANOVAITE, Ula
GERALTAUSKAITE, Vanesa
GEGUZYTE, Neringa
STURAITE, Gabriele
BELIAZIUN, Amelija

. VISOCKAITE, Barbora

KAFTANIKAITE, Ugne
KALEDAITE, Ugne
AMBRULAITYTE, Augustina
JACEVICIUTE, Rusne
PAKALNISKYTE, Smilte
KORSAKAITE, Glorija
FILIPAVICIUTE, Ugne
TANKELEVICIUTE, Ariele
MAROZ, Daria
KAMARAUSKAITE, Amelija
ZIEMYTE, Vytaute
LAURINAVIEIUTE, Salomeja
BUTENAITE, Nora
ANDRULYTE, Saule
JUREVICIUTE, Melani
GRIGAITE, Ruta
ALEKSEJEVAITE, Ksenija
ENDZELYTE, Jogaile
VALIKONYTE, Meta
LEIBERYTE, Fausta
ZADNEPROVSKYTE, Adriana
JAKSTONYTE, Laura
AUKSTUOLYTE, Emile
JAKIMCIKAITE, Karina
BARANOVAITE, Rugile
VOLUNGEVICIUTE, Dite

14  Utenos DSC

14  Prienu KKSC

14  Elektrenu sav. SC
15  Elektrenu sav. SC
14  Druskininku SC
14  Marijampoles SC
15 SM Griasutinis
14  Druskininku SC
16  Druskininku SC
14  SM Griasutinis
14  SM Griasutinis
14 Anyksciu KKSC
14  Radviliskio PB

15  Elektrenu sav. SC
14  SM Griasutinis
16  Olimpo pradzia
14  Alytaus SRC

14  Marijampoles SC
15 Sostines SC

16  Olimpo pradzia
17  Prienu KKSC

10 Kauno PM

10 Kauno SM Startas
10 Sostines SC

11  Sostines SC

11 Kauno PM

10 Elektrenu sav. SC
10 Sostines SC

09 Varenos SC

09 Sostines SC

09 Varenos SC

08 Sostines SC

11 Utenos DSC

11  Varenos SC

11  Sostines SC

10 Kauno SM Startas
10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

11  Varenos SC

11  Marijampoles SC
10 Sostines SC

10 Sostines SC

11 Olimpo pradzia
09 Kauno PM

10 Kauno PM

10  Druskininku SC

36.65 244 Q
39.16 200 Q
39.31 198 Q
3096 188 Q
4078 177 Q
4160 167 Q
4296 152 Q
4319 149 Q
4465 135 R
4508 131 R
4548 128
4625 121
4662 118
4730 113
50.97 91
51.21 89
5273 82
5314 80
5350 78
56.49 66

1:19.00 24
2816 539 Q
2816 539 Q
28.72 508 Q
2049 470 Q
2053 468 Q
2054 467 Q
20.70 460 Q
2090 451 Q
2091 450 Q
3001 446 Q
3008 442 R
3048 425 Q
3056 422 Q
3065 418 Q
30.73 415 R
30.74 415
30.76 414
31.04 403
31.05 402 Q
3129 393 Q
31.40 389
3152 384
3158 382 Q
31.75 376
31.79 375
31.85 373
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Short course cup 2023
Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 46, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

27.
28.
20.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
56.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

GLUOKSNYTE, Medeina
CIZAUSKAITE, Auguste
ABRACINSKAITE, Ugne
ROLSKYTE, Gabija
ARLINSKAITE, Migle
RUKSTELE, Rasa
LIORENTAITE, Liepa
PARULYTE, Deimante
BUJOKAITE, Elinga
BESEVICIUTE, Vaiva
PETRONYTE, Deimante
DAINYTE, Ela
SASNAUSKAITE, Ineta
GREBLIKAITE, Rusne
BROWN, Abigail Amelie
CIPINYTE, Mante
ZAGURSKYTE, Taja
KORSAKAITE, Milita
SKROBLAITE, Luka
MURNIKOVA, Adriana
SAIKAUSKAITE, Akvile
SAMUDYTE, Vasare
AKELAITYTE, Deimante
OLIFER, Nikol
KLUPSAITE, Gabija
GRIGAITE, Radvile
BRAZINSKAITE, leva
ALISAUSKAITE, Iveta
DAKNYTE, Goda
SKILANDYTE, Vasare
GREICIUTE, Agile
BAKANOVAITE, Austeja
SIMKUTE, Meda
SABLINSKAITE, Vanesa
BAGALIUNAITE, Migle
ANUSKEVICIUTE, Milita
GURSKAITE, Kotryna Laisve
STANISLAUSKAITE, Meida
GALKE, Lukne
YEVDOKIMOVA, Kira
SARULYTE, Samanta
DARASKEVICIUTE, Luka
GIRZOTAITE, Evita
MATULYTE, Guste
ACAITE, Viktorija
SALCIUTE, Emilija
VEIVERYTE, Greta
GRIGONYTE, Lukne
VAITKUTE, Vanesa
VINICKAITE, Ugne

YB

11  Marijampoles SC
10  Anyksciu KKSC
11  Marijampoles SC
10 Kauno SM Startas
10 Kauno SM Startas
11  Sostines SC

11  Marijampoles SC
09 Alytaus SRC

12 Druskininku SC
11  Sostines SC

10 Kauno PM

13 Kauno SM Startas
11  Druskininku SC
10 Sostines SC

11 Druskininku SC
10  SM Griasutinis
09 Alytaus SRC

12  Elektrenu sav. SC
13 Alytaus SRC

11  Sostines SC

13  Kaisiadoriu SSC
13  Utenos DSC

12 Prienu KKSC

13  Sostines SC

11  SM Griasutinis

11  Prienu KKSC

11  Kaisiadoriu SSC
12 Sostines SC

12 Kauno PM

13 Marijampoles SC
11 SM Griasutinis

11  Elektrenu sav. SC
12 Anyksciu KKSC
13  Sostines SC

11  Elektrenu sav. SC
11  Alytaus SRC

11  Kaisiadoriu SSC
10 Kaisiadoriu SSC
13  Radviliskio PB

11  Sostines SC

14  Utenos DSC

13 Prienu KKSC

11  Elektrenu sav. SC
11  Kauno PM

10 Sostines SC

12 Prienu KKSC

12 Marijampoles SC
13 Prienu KKSC

14  Prienu KKSC

14  Elektrenu sav. SC

Time Pts
3205 366 R
32.08 365
3211 364 R
3223 360
3233 356
3235 356
3242 353
3257 348
3265 346 Q
33.01 335
33.11 332
3314 331 Q
3354 319
33.68 315
3375 313
3375 313
33.76 313
3395 308 Q
3454 292 Q
34.63 290
3479 286 Q
3493 282 Q
35.08 279 Q
3526 275 Q
3531 273
3538 272
3555 268
3558 267 Q
3562 266 Q
3571 264 Q
35.75 263
3591 260
3593 259 Q
36.04 257 Q
36.16 254
36.26 252
3631 251
36.32 251
3640 249 Q
36.57 246
36.65 244 Q
36.72 243 R
37.34 231
3741 230
37.66 225
3831 214 Q
38.68 208 Q
38.70 208 R
39.16 200 Q
3931 198 Q
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Short course cup 2023

Druskininkai, 8- - 9-12-2023

Event 46, Women, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

SAVICKAITE, Severina
HOVORKOVA, Jelyzavieta
ZITKUTE, Lukne
STONKUTE, Margarita
KUCINSKAITE, Aiste
SKRITULSKAITE, Agota
GRABAUSKAITE, Paulina
KALASINSKAITE, Méta
SIMAITYTE, Tina
TRESKOVSKA, Melanija
KABELYTE, Auguste
ROTMANAITE, Dijana
VAITEKENAITE, Rugile
LESNEVSKYTE, Paula
ZEKAITE, Saule
MIKAITYTE, Méta
LEVICKAITE, Juste
JACEVICIUTE, Milda
LESNEVSKYTE, Jone
LABAZINAITE, leva
BATULEVICIUTE, Migle
MESKYTE, Magdalena
SPUDYTE, Mingaile
KEBLYTE, Vilte
RAMANAUSKAITE, Paulina
KUTANOVAITE, Ula
GERALTAUSKAITE, Vanesa
GEGUZYTE, Neringa
STURAITE, Gabriele
BELIAZIUN, Amelija
VISOCKAITE, Barbora

YB

12
15
12
14
12
12
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
15
14
13
16
12
11
14
14
14
14
15
14
16
14
14
15
16
17

Radviliskio PB
Elektrenu sav. SC
Prienu KKSC
Druskininku SC
Kauno PM
Marijampoles SC
Prienu KKSC
Marijampoles SC
Elektrenu sav. SC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC
Sostines SC

SM Griasutinis
SM Griasutinis
Druskininku SC
Marijampoles SC
Druskininku SC
Alytaus SRC
Kauno PM

SM Griasutinis
SM Griasutinis
Anyksciu KKSC
Radviliskio PB
Elektrenu sav. SC
SM Griasutinis
Olimpo pradzia
Alytaus SRC
Marijampoles SC
Sostines SC
Olimpo pradzia
Prienu KKSC

Time
39.55
39.96
40.65
40.78
41.01
41.15
41.52
41.60
41.77
42.07
42.17
42.28
42.82
42.96
43.19
44.62
44.65
44.86
45.07
45.08
45.48
46.25
46.62
47.30
50.97
51.21
52.73
53.14
53.50
56.49

1:19.00

Pts

194
188
179
177
174
173
168
167
165
161
160
159
153
152
149
135
135
133
131
131
128
121
118
113

91

89

82

80

78

66

24

QOQITVOD
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